DESCRIPTION
Offered in a variety of color temperatures and wattages,
LED Smarts ballast compatible LED commercial
downlights are available in 6”, 8” and 10”. They are ideal
for retrofitting CFL directly, which is compatible for most
famous ballast brands. Simplify the installation step, save
up to 50% of installation time and labor cost as well.
FEATURES
• CFL direct replacement, to save labor cost
• cULus listed
• Damp rated
• Reduce installation time by 50%
• 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K color
  temperatures available
• 5 year limited warranty
Y O U R  L I G H T I N G  P R O J E C T  P A R T N E R S
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
CRA SERIES
COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
TYPE A
ORDERING INFORMATION
XXX- ---CRA
SERIES SIZE WATTS COLOR
XX
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
6 = 6"
8 = 8”
10 = 10”
18 = 18W
26 = 26W
XXX
VOLTS
120 = 110-277VAC
1-800-457-0416 www.ledsmart.com sales@ledsmart.com
LED Smart Inc. works continually to improve our products, we reserve the right to change or modify the designs or specifications of this product at any time without prior notice.
All rights reserved.  This product is under a patent and patent pending protection.
Model 6” 8” 10”
Input Wattage 18W 26W 18W 26W 18W 26W
Input voltage 110-277VAC
Delivered lumens (4000K) 1562 2095 1641 2291 1581 2213
E cacy (lm/W) 89 80 93 80 90 80
CRI Ra>80
Warranty 5 Years
UL/CUL YES
lifespan (hrs) 50,000
A
B
Model A B
CRB-10” 18W 9.25”(234.95mm) 10.98(278.89)
CRB-10” 26W 9.25”(234.95mm) 10.98(278.89)
17A03
PROJECT  NAME:
CATALOG NUMBER:
FIXTURE SCHEDULE:
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE 50 51.5 DEG
C0 180, 52.3
C90 270,50.70
30
60
90
120
150
180
150
120
90
60
30
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
0
30
60
90
120
150
180
150
120
90
60
30
0
600
1200
1800
2400
3000
PHOTOMETRICS